American Leadership Academy Spring 2025

Pecos Rd east of Sossaman Rd

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
[ Schedule Start End
A 0700 1540
0700 1400
Holidays

01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break
01/03/2025 Winter Break E hu | Fri
01/06/2025 Return to School 1 1300 End

01/20/2025 Civil Rights Day 2 3 4 5 ) 7 8
02/17/2025 Presidents Day 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
03/17/2025 Spring Break 16 18 19 20 21 22
03/18/2025 Spring Break 23 24 25 26 | 27 | 28

03/19/2025 Spring Break
03/20/2025 Spring Break
03/21/2025 Spring Break

04/18/2025 Good Friday

05/22/2025 Last Day of School 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 | 12 [ 13 | 14 S
16 22

Specials 23 | 24 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29

05/22/2025 Early Release 30 31




American Leadership Academy Spring 2025

Thomas Rd east of Recker Rd

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule

Start End

A

Holidays

01/01/2025
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/19/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
05/22/2025

0650 1555

School Schedule

0650 1400

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Return to School
Civil Rights Day
Presidents Day
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Good Friday
Last Day of School

Early Release




Desert Ridge JRHS & HS

Crismon south of Madero (Gilbert Public Schaols)

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule

Start End

0700 1615

Holidays

01/01/2025
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/19/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
1/15/2025
1/26/2025
03/07/2025
05/21/2025
05/22/2025

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Return to School
MLK Day
Presidents' Day
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Holiday
Last Day of School

Early Release - C
Early Release - C
Early Release - C
Early Release - C
Early Release - C

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Start HS

1515

0840 |Start JHS
1420 |End HS
1530 |End JHS

pril 2025

A

Bl 6 | 8 [ o | 10 | 11 [
13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 19

200 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 |°96
27 | 28 | 29 | 30

1€
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0730 [Start HS
14 15 0840 |Start JHS
21 22 1320 End HS
28 1430 | End JHS
2 3 4 5 6 8 0730 |Start HS
9 15 0840 |Start JHS
16 22 1120 [End HS
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1230 |End JHS
30 | 31



Dobson High Spring 2025

Guadalupe Road from Pennington to Standage.
School Schedule
Color Code - Flasher Schedule
Schedule Start End
A 0745 1615
B 0745 1415

Janua 2025

Normal Days

Holidays

01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break
01/03/2025 Winter Break
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day 2 3 4 5] 6 7 8 1316 End
01/07/2025 Return to School 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 16 18 19 20 21 22
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day 280 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 o

03/10/2025 Spring Break _ Time ion
03/11/2025 Spring Break March 2025
03/12/2025 Spring Break [ Sun [ Mon | Tue [ Wed | 1

03/13/2025 Spring Break 1

03/14/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday 9 15

05/22/2025 Last Day of School 16 17 18 19 20 21 N2
28 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Specials

03/07/2025 Early Release - B April 2025

05/22/2025 Early Release - B

6 6 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

L] PN Y i
oo

May 2025

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 | 21 22
25




Eastmark High

Ray Road west of Copernicus Road (Queen Creek)

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Janua 2025

Spring 2025

Schedule Start End Sun | Mon Normal Days
A 0655 1515 BT "Action
B 0655 1315 5 B 7 8 9 10 11 0725 |Start
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1415 |End
19 21 22 | 23 24 25
26 | 27 28 29 30 31
Holidays Wednesday &
01/01/2025 Winter Break Februa 2025 Early Release
01/02/2025 Winter Break 1 | Mc Tue | __Time |Ac
01/03/2025 Winter Break 1 0725 |Start
01/06/2025 Return to School 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1215 |End
01/20/2025 Civil Rights Day ) 10 11 12 13 14 15
02/17/2025 Presidents Day 16 18 19 20 | 21 22
03/10/2025 Spring Break 230 24 25 | 26 27 28

03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
03/07/2025

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
April Break
Last Day of School

Early Release

School Schedule

' =
q
15
16 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Aril 2025 .
2
6 6 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
May2025




Eisenhower Elementary Spring 2025

Mesa Drive north of 8th Street.
School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End - Sur | Tue T
A 700 1430 4
5, 1 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |
19 | 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 KX

Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break

01/03/2025 Winter Break 1
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day 2 = 4 5 6 7 |&8
01/07/2025 Return to School 9 10 11 12 13 14 | 15
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 16 H 18 19 20 | 21 22
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day 23 24 25 26 27 28
03/10/2025 Spring Break

03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break
03/14/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4 5 6 7
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday 9
05/22/2025 Last Day of School 16 17 18 19 20 21
| 23 | 24 25 26 27 28
30 31
Specials

Early Release




Emerson Elementary Spring 2025

University Drive west of Extension.
School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End | Tue | Thu | Fri 7
A 0745 1515 4
0745 1315 5 T 8 9 10 11
i il 13 | 14 | 15 ] 16 | 17 |IE
19 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
Holidays Wednesday &
01/01/2025 Winter Break Early Release
01/02/2025 Winter Break - Time | Action
01/03/2025 Winter Break 0815 [Start
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day = 3 4 5 6 i 8 1245 |End
01/07/2025 Return to School 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 16 18 18 20 21 22
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day 23 24 25 26 27 28

03/10/2025 Spring Break
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday 9 15

05/22/2025 Last Day of School 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 | 31

Specials

Early Release




Franklin @ Brimhall Spring 2025

Southern Avenue west of Higley. Includes Franklin Jr High and Franklin Elementary
School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End i 1e | Wed | Thu | Fri | Normal Days
A 0700 1515 4 el W
5 7 8 9 10 M 0730 Start JHS
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 0815 Start Elem.
19 21 22 23 24 25 1415 End JHS
26 27 28 29 30 31 1445 End Elem.
Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break Wednesday &
01/03/2025 Winter Break Early Release
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day E5 e
01/07/2025 Return to School 0730 Start JHS
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 0815 Start Elem.
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day 1215 End JHS
03/10/2025 Spring Break 1245 End Elem.
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break
03/13/2025 Spring Break
03/14/2025 Spring Break
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday
05/22/2025 Last Day of School _
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Specials
Early Release




Fremont Junior High

Power Road south of Brown.

Color Code - Flasher Schedule
Schedule Start End

A 0845 1645

Spring 2025

Janua m2025

Holidays

01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break
01/03/2025 Winter Break

School Schedule

Release

01/06/2025 Professional LearningDg 2 3 4

01/07/2025 Return to School
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day
03/10/2025 Spring Break
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break
03/13/2025 Spring Break
03/14/2025 Spring Break
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday
05/22/2025 Last Day of Schooal

Specials
03/07/2025 Early Release - B
05/22/2025 Early Release - B

5 | 6 | 7 |ms 1400 |End
9 [ 10 11 [12]13] 14 ] 15
m 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 |mas
298| 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28

9 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31




Gateway Polytechnic Academy Spring 2025

Signal Butte north of Ray Road (Queen Creek)
School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule 2025
Schedule | Start End _Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat | Normal Days
A 0730 1530 4 __Time | Action
B 0730 1330 & 6 7 8 9 10 11 0815
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1455
19 21 22 23 24 25
Holidays 26 27 28 29 30 31 .
01/01/2025 Winter Break Wednesday & Early

01/02/2025 Winter Break 2025

Early Releas
01/03/2025 Winter Break n| Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat me | Actiol

01/06/2025 Return to School 0815
01/20/2025 Civil Rights Day 2 3 4 5 6 1255
02/17/2025 Presidents Day 9 10 11 12 13

03/10/2025 Spring Break 16 18 19 20

03/11/2025 Spring Break 23 24 25 26 27

03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break March 2025

03/14/2025 Spring Break “Sun | Mon | Tue

03/17/2025 Spring Break

03/18/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4

03/19/2025 Spring Break 9

03/20/2025 Spring Break 16

03/21/2025 Spring Break 23 24 25

04/18/2025 April Break 30 31

05/22/2025 Last Day of School

Specials
03/06/2025 Early Release
03/07/2025 Early Release




Guerrero Elementary Spring 2025
Alma School Road south of Broadway Road and Broadway Road east of Alma School Road

School Schedule
Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule | Start End Normal Days
A 0745 0845 __Time |
1445 1545 0815 |Start
B 0745 0845 1445 |End
1245 | 1345 _

Wednesday &
February 2025 Early Release

Holidays 0815 |Start
01/01/2025 Winter Break 3 4 5 6 i 8 1245 |End
01/02/2025 Winter Break 10 11 12 13 14 15

01/03/2025 Winter Break
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day
01/07/2025 Return to School
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day
03/10/2025 Spring Break
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break
03/13/2025 Spring Break
03/14/2025 Spring Break
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday
05/22/2025 Last Day of School

8| @] o™
=
[n 4]
e
w
M
o
o
24

24 25 |. 26 27 28

Specials
Early Release

Please note that these will only
run surrounding school start
and released times, not all day.
Therefore, the beacons shall not
be flashing at all other times.




Highland Jr High

Guadalupe east of Power. (Gilbert Public School)

Spring 2025

School Schedule
Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule

Start End

0810 1615

Holidays

01/01/2025
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/19/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
1/15/2025
1/26/2025
03/07/2025
05/21/2025
05/2212025

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Return to School
MLK Day
Presidents' Day
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Holiday
Last Day of School

Early Release - C
Early Release - C
Early Release - C
Early Release-C
Early Release - C

24

28




Longfellow Elementary Spring 2025
Broadway Road east of Williams to west of Gilbert Road.
School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End : T 1
A 0745 1515 4
B 0745 1315 5 T 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1445 |End
19 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Holidays

01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break
01/03/2025 Winter Break
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day
01/07/2025 Return to School
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day
03/10/2025 Spring Break
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break
03/13/2025 Spring Break
03/14/2025 Spring Break
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday
05/22/2025 Last Day of School

Specials
Early Release




Lowell Elementary Spring 2025

Broadway Road east of Horne.

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule January 2025
Schedule Start End
A 700 1430

Holidays
01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break

01/03/2025 Winter Break

01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 1200 |End
01/07/2025 Return to School 9 10 11 12 13 14

01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 16 18 19 20 21

02/17/2025 Presidents' Day 23 24 25 26 27 28 2398 o FEa
03/10/2025 Spring Break _Time |
03/11/2025 Spring Break March 2025

03/12/2025 Spring Break

S
_aun

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday 9 15

05/22/2025 Last Day of School 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Specials

Early Release




Mesa High Spring 2025

Southern Avenue between west of Harris to west of Gilbert.
School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule Janua

2025

Holidays

01/01/2025
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
03/07/2025
05/22/2025

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break

Professional Learning Day

Return to School
MLK Jr Day
Presidents' Day
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Holiday
Last Day of Schoal

Early Release - B
Early Release - B

Schedule | Stat | End Normal Days
A 0745 1615 4 ;
B 0745 1415 11 0815 [Start
R ; iy 18 1515 End
25

Wednesday &
Ear Release

0815
2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 1315
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 18 19 20 21 22
23 | 24 25 26 27 28
March 2025
| Sun | Mo

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31




Mountain View High

Lindsay Road north of Brown and Brown Road west of Lindsay.

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule

Start End

Holidays

01/01/2025
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
03/07/2025
05/22/2025

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break

Professional Learning Day
Return to School

MLK Jr Day

Presidents' Day

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Holiday

Last Day of School

Early Release - B
Early Release - B

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Janua 2025
Normal Days
TTime | Action_
0815 |[Start
1515 |End
Wednesday &
Early Release
_Time [ Action
0815 |Start
2 3 7 5 6 7 8 1315 |End
9 10 11 12 13
:jE:}.l.‘ 18 | 19 | 20
23 24 25 26 27
2 2 4 5 6
9
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 3
April 2025
Bﬂﬁ Al
6
13 14 15 16 17 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

May 2025

1| 2 [
B 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | o |muow
B 1z [ 13 [ 14 | 15 | 16 |
18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 24
25 31




Porter Elementary Spring 2025

Lindsay Road south of Southern Avenue.

School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule
Schedule Start End
A 700 1430

B 700 1230

Holidays

01/01/2025 Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break
01/03/2025 Winter Break
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1200 |End

01/07/2025 Return to School
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day
03/10/2025 Spring Break
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break
03/13/2025 Spring Break
03/14/2025 Spring Break
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday
05/22/2025 Last Day of School

Specials
Early Release




Red Mountain,

Fremont, Salk, Spring 2025
Mesa Academy
Brown Road east of Power Road. School Schedule
Color Code - Flasher Schedule Normal Days
Schedule | Start End _Time | on
A 0700 1645 0730  |Start Elem
B 0700 1445 0800 |Start Academy
0815 |Start HS
0915  |Start JHS
1400 |End Elem
Holidays 1515 [End HS
01/01/2025 Winter Break 1545 |End Academy
01/02/2025 Wiinter Break 1600 End JHS

01/03/2025 Winter Break
01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

01/07/2025 Return to School 16 H 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 Wednesday &
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 23 24 25 26 27 28 Early Release
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day ~ Time | Action
03/10/2025 Spring Break 0730 |Start Elem
03/11/2025 Spring Break 0800 |Start Academy
03/12/2025 Spring Break 0815 |Start HS
03/13/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0915 |Start JHS
03/14/2025 Spring Break 9 15 1200 |End Elem
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday 16 17 18 19520 21 22 1315  [End HS
05/22/2025 Last Day of School 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 1345 [End Academy
30 31 1400 |End JHS

Specials April 2025
03/07/2025 Early Release - B
05/22/2025 Early Release -B 1

13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29




Rhodes Junior High

Baseline Road from east of Dobson Road to east of Longmore

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule Start End te [Wed | Thu | Fri
A 0700 2000
5 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
Holidays 19 21 22 23 24
01/06/2025 Professional Learning D4 26 27 28 29 30 31
01/07/2025 Return to School
01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day February 2025
02/17/2025 Presidents' Day un | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat |
03/10/2025 Spring Break 1
03/11/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
03/12/2025 Spring Break 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
03/13/2025 Spring Break 16 18 19 20 | 21 22
03/14/2025 Spring Break 23 | 24 25 26 27 | 28
04/18/2025 Spring Holiday
05/22/2025 Last Day of School March 2025 _ _
Sun | Mon | u| Fri | Sat
1
Specials 2 3 4 5 6 T 8
9 15
16 17 18 19 20 | 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 | 28 29
30 31

These hours of operation were
established by City Council on
January 9. 2006. The extended
hours cover after-school activities
and community-based events that

occur on the school grounds.

Spring 2025

May 2025 _ _
"Sun [ Mon | Tue | w | Erjlggs
2
4 5 9 10
11 12 16 17
18 19 24
25 el




Skyline High

Crismon north of Southern.

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule Start End
A 0745 1615
B _ 0745 [ 1415

Holidays

01/01/2025
01/02/2025
01/03/2025
01/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/20/2025
02/17/2025
03/10/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
04/18/2025
05/22/2025

Specials
03/07/2025
05/22/2025

Winter Break
Winter Break
Winter Break
Professional Learning Day
Return to School
MLK Jr Day
Presidents' Day
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Holiday
Last Day of School

Early Release - B
Early Release - B

Spring 2025

School Schedule

Normal Days

0815 Siart‘ :

1515  |End

Wednesday &
Eal Release

2 3 4 5 6 ¥ 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

9

18 17 18 19 207121 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31




Smith Junior High Spring 2025

Crismon north of Adobe Road School Schedule

Color Code - Flasher Schedule

Schedule Start End Normal Days
A 0845 1645 _Time | Action
B 0845 1445 0915 |[Start
T I e 1600 |End

Wednesday &
Early Release

Holidays
01/01/2025 \Winter Break
01/02/2025 Winter Break

01/03/2025 Winter Break i

01/06/2025 Professional Learning Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1400 |End
01/07/2025 Return to Schoal 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

01/20/2025 MLK Jr Day 16 18 19 20 21 22

02/17/2025 Presidents' Day 23 24 25 26 27 28

03/10/2025 Spring Break
03/11/2025 Spring Break
03/12/2025 Spring Break

03/13/2025 Spring Break

03/14/2025 Spring Break 2 3 4 5 5 7 8

04/18/2025 Spring Holiday 9 18

05/22/2025 Last Day of School 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
BO08 31

Specials

03/07/2025 Early Release - B

April 2025
06/22/2025 Early Release - B “Sun |




